THD20 10 Z - R B K - 1
Series Number X axis Analog
Output Angle
Output
axis
Output
type
Damper
control
Index
Point
Resetting
Custom
Ratio RS485
10 :±10° 30 :±30°
20 :±20° 60 :±60°
30 :±30°
45 :±45°
60 :±60°
Z : X,Y axis, Dual Output
X︓X axis, Single Output
Y︓Y axis, Single Output
R : Ratio 10~90%Vin
D︓RS-485
Refer P.2
None : Noncompliant
K ︓Compliant
Selection Guide of THD2000Z
Basic Characteristics
Φ40×H10mm / 15g approx.
±0.2°
IP Rating IP40
Shock
ESD IEC61000-4-2 : ±16kV
EMS IEC61000-4-3 : Level 3(10V/m)
Subject Specification
Current Consumption
Output Range
Input Voltage
Resolution
Dimension/Mass
Output type
DC 5±0.25V
Environm
ental
Effective Elect. Travel
Absolute Linearity
1,000m/s2, Half sine wave 6ms 3 axis 3 times
-30〜85℃
Vibration 70m/s2 5~500Hz (10 min.) 2 hours
Category Temp. Range
Serial (RS-485)Voltage Ratio
Electrical
±10°、±20°、±30°、±45°、±60°
Separate choice of X and Y axis (Option)
±30°、±60°
±1%FS
10〜90%Vin ─
Steady-state: 20mA Steady-state: 30mA
Temp.
Characteristics
-30〜85℃
(25℃ Std.)
0°position
Tilt Angle
±10°︓±0.7°
±20°︓±1.2°
±30°︓±2.1°
±45°︓±3.6°
±60°︓±6.0°
±30°︓±1.6°
±60°︓±4.4°
12bit equivalent
It can be selected from many variation for your suitable applications
Model Number Designation
Housing : Plastic, Built-in connector
Connector :TE 104257-3
■ Damper time constant
2020.10
■ Dimension■ Output Characteristics
■ Schematic
Voltage Ratio Serial RS-485